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C O N T A C T W H O  W E  A R E

N A I C S  C O D E S

D I F F E R E N T I A T O R S

C O R E  C O M P E T E N C I E S

UEI: VBB6SQCJLNZ1
Cage Code: 7EE16
NCDOT: 3249946
SCAC Code: SEAI
OTI: 15564N
Bond: 570502

Exports
Imports
Rail
Container Drayage
Domestic and International Freight
Air freight
FCL - Full Container Load
LCL - Less than Container Load
Special Equipment (OOG, Reefer, Flat Racks)
US flag impelled cargo
Secure US flag cargo
Hazardous Material Certified
Foreign to Foreign
Door to Door Logistics
Bonded & Insured
OTI Licensed 

Sea Express America Corporation, dba SEACORP, was founded in 1998 as a bonded
and privately held NVOCC specializing in containerized export/import services. Since
its inception, SEACORP has reported annual profitability and has became certified as
SBA WOSB, NWBOC Women Owned Business and CTPAT among other things.
 
SEACORP has a vast number of steamship line contracts along with an extensive
network of global agents to accompany its in-house team of experienced
professionals. These resources have helped SEACORP be able to provide expert
logistics coordination and transportation globally.

SEACORP is in good standing with the Federal Maritime Commission and currently
works with prime government contractors to complete international projects.  

A W A R D S

myra@seacorpnc.com
sheena@seacorpnc.com 

488510
483111
483211
484110
484121
484122
484230 
482111
484220
488999

Myra Heavner, Sheena Kiser


